

ITEM NO.	PART NUMBER	Description	QTY
1	H206941	U BOLT 60x60 RHS	2
2	H302028	M8 X 20 HEX SET SCREW ZP	2
3	H304014	M12 8.8 X 25 LG EZP SET SCREW	8
4	H312012	M8 NYLOCK NUT	2
5	H313012	M10 LOCKNUT	12
6	H322017	M8 ZP HG PLAIN WASHER	2
7	H323017	M10 ZP HG PLAIN WASHER	12
8	H670025	OUTLET MOUNTING ASSY	2
9	H670026	OUTLET MOUNTING LEG ASSY	2

